
AOKI GROUP REWARDS

Eat, Drink, & Earn
* 5% cash back, redeemable on your next visit
* Earn Status (Bronze, Silver, Gold, Emerald)
* Exclusive members only privileges
* Easy takeout orders from app.

Become a Member
Download the Aoki Group Rewards 
App to Recieve Your Welcome Gift 

Today!

Apple Store

Google Play

T E P P A N Y A K I



CRAFT COCKTAILS
Ginger Old Fashioned
Old Grand-Dad 114, homemade ginger syrup, 
angostura bitters, absinthe rinse

Basil Rye Sour
Basil Hayden Rye 10yr, demerara, lemon juice, orange &
angostura bitters, egg white, basil

Mr. Aoki
Aoki Knob Creek Rye, cynar artichoke liqueur, 
walnut bitters

38 Paloma
Aoki Maker’s Mark, pamplemousse, grapefruit 
juice, mint

The Expatriate
Glenlivet Nadurra, cointreau, orange juice, angostura
bitters

The Empress
Aviation gin infused butterfly pea, St. Germain, 
orgeat, lime juice

French Connection
Hendrick’s Gin, St. Germain, lemon juice, cucumber, 
mint, ginger beer float

Midnight to Saigon
Botanist Gin, Cremé de Violette, yellow chartreuse, 
lemon juice, egg white, basil

Thai Margarita
Aoki Maestro Dobel Diamante tequila, lime juice, 
Thai white pepper, mango puree

Tiger’s Blood   
Xicaru mezcal, blood orange, lime juice, black lava salt

Smoking Passion    
Xicaru mezcal, yellow chartreuse, passionfruit liqueur, 
agave, lemon, egg white, merlot float

Lychee Martini    
Wheatly vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee puree, 
lime juice, orange bitters

Royal Refresher
Tito’s vodka, lime juice, mint, passionfruit puree

Martini Cafe
Stoli Vanilla vodka, Bailey’s, St. George coffee liqueur, 
house made Vietnamese coffee

Da Nang Mai Tai    
Kuleana Huihui lemongrass infused rum, agricole, 
orgeat, lime, orange bitters, Koloa dark rum float

Coco 4 Lemongrass
Koloa coconut rum, nanea rum, coconut cream, 
lemongrass syrup, lime juice, toasted coconut

Full Moon Spritz
seasonal fruit infused Aperol, prosecco
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WHITE by the glass
boen chardonnay, Sonoma County 
maso canali pinot grigio, Italy
la crema chardonnay, Sonoma Coast
echo bay, sauvignon blanc, Napa Valley
keplinger eldorado, white blend, Sierra Foothills
rheinhessen, riesling, Germany
north by northwest riesling, Columbia Valley
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ROSE by the glass
la vieille ferme, France 10

DRAFT BEER
honolulu south shore stout
sapporo
stella artois
neon rainbows ipa

7
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RED by the glass
cain cuve’e bordeaux blend, Napa Valley
joel gott cabernet sauvignon, California
charles krug cabernet sauvignon, Napa Valley
intrinsic cabernet sauvignon, Washington
acrobat pinot noir, Oregon
carmel road pinot noir, Monterey
kessler haak pinot noir, Sta Rita Hills
edmeades zinfandel, Medocino County
the velvet devil merlot, Washington
keplinger caldera, red blend, El Dorado
north by northwest red blend, Columbia Valley
duckhorn merlot, Napa Valley
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BUBBLES
segura viudas brut rose, Spain
decoy brut cuvée by duckhorn, Napa Valley
gérard bertrand, Sud De France
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DESSERT WINE
taylor fladgate 20yr port, Portugal
croft ruby, Portugal
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MOCKTAILS
lemongrass ginger ale
lemongrass sweet iced tea
mango lemonade
passion punch
cocolada
guava sprite
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Aoki Bourbon F light
maker’s mark, yellowstone, 
knob creek bourbon 15yr
  
Aoki Scotch F light
dalmore 12, craigellachie 17, caol ila 12
  
Aoki Exclusive F light
sam houston 15yr, 1792 12yr, smoke wagon
small batch
  
Elijah Craig F light
aoki barrel select, toasted barrel, 
barrel proof
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BOTTLED BEER
singha  (Thailand) 

chang  (Thailand) 

tiger  (Singapore) 

red horse  (Philippines) 

san miguel light  (Philippines) 

bia saigon  (Vietnam) 

peroni  (Italy) 

kirin  (Japan) 
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AOKI WHISKY FLIGHT (1oz per taster)

Toasted F light
elijah craig toasted, joseph magnus straight, 
michter's toasted
  
Award Winning F light
SF World Spirits and World Whisky Award 
2018-2021
henry mckenna 10yr, knob creek bourbon 
12yr, elijah craig full proof
 
Clase Azul F light
plata blanco, reposado, gold anejo
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SELTZER
maui brewing dragonfruit
ola lemongrass
flying embers grapefruit

8
8
8

SAKE
Aoki junmai ginjo nama zume 500ml     26



Rose

La Crema, Monterey 
aromas of mandarins, grapefruit, and guava. flavors of blood
orange, watermelon, and strawberry are present delicately.

Whispering Angel, France
made from Grenache, Cinsault, and Carignan. an aromatic
freshness on the nose with sublte furity.

Berne Inspiration, France
a bold intense pink color that contains floral and fresh 
berries. light acidity and rich texture.

Segura Viudas Grand Brut, Spain
clean and delicate, yet rich in flavor. aromas of white fruits,
citrus, and tropical fruits. 
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WHITE

Blend

Keplinger Eldorado, Sierra Foothills
a blend of Viognier, Rousaanne, and Grenache Blanc that 
hosts notes of floral yet savory with full hints of boldness.

75

Pinot Grigio

Maso Canali, Italy
delightful aromatic with mineral finish. melange of Asian  
pear and summer nectarine to the nose with smooth finish

40

Sauvignon Blanc

Villa Wolf, Germany
crisp peach and tangerine notes that quench your thirst.
mellow wine nuanced by hints of grass and spice.

Vavasour, New Zealand
flaunts a powerful bouquet of fresh herbs, tropical fruits, and  
bright citrus. ripe stone flavors and distinct mineraity

Whitehall Lane, Napa Valley
flaunts a powerful bouquet of fresh herbs, tropical fruits, and  
bright citrus. ripe stone flavors and distinct mineraity
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Chardonnay

Sequoia Grove, Napa Valley
hints of tropical fruit like pineapple and guava followed by a
floral note. hints of lemon cake and honeysuckle.

Sandhi, Santa Barbara
rich with good integrated oak, creamy, and buttery tinged
with spice, lemon, and apple flavors.

Raeburn, Russian River
complex fruit tones ranging from pear and Gravenstein
apple to nectarine. compliments of toasted oak and vanilla.

Ferrari Carano, Sonoma
delightful with aromas of citrus, pear, vanilla, graham 
cracker and buttercream with balanced, vibrant, rich flavors 

F lowers, Sonoma
bright notes of citrus, white flower, nuances of dried apricot
and hints of flint. energetic with acidity and tension.
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Riesling

North by North West, Columbia Valley
bright acid helps maintain the fresh fruit and bright floral 
notes of this dry Riesling, well balanced and intricate.

Gunderloch, Rheinhessen
medium dry with notes and fresh flavors of pineapple and 
pears meant for contemporary fusion foods.
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Sparkling

Gérald Bertrand, France
aromatic nose revealing hints of white flower, honey, 
and apple. 
        for a limited time only...

Decoy Brut Cuvée by Duckhorn, Napa Valley
alluring layers of baked apple, white peach, and orange zest
with aromatic hints of honeysuckle and vanilla.

Taittinger Brut La Francaise, France
a crisp bright and lively blend of several harvests of grapes
with zesty citrus and mineral flavors.

Veuve Clicquot, France
complex aromas of bright and beautiful ripe fruit and pears
with excellent depth and persistence.

Cristal Champagne, France
remarkably balanced and refined with a skily texture and
plentiful fruity aromas.

Dom Perignon, France
luminous sweetness of tropical fruits with intense flavors 
of tropical fruit. 

Cristal Rosé 2009, France
fresh white-peach and nectarine aromas that is refreshing 
and exceptionally precise with complex flavors.
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RED

Blend + Specialty 

North by North West, Columbia Valley
aromas of just ripe blackberry and cassis with secondary notes 
of tobacco leaf and leather with flavors of plum and cassis.

Cain Cuve’e, Napa Valley
bordeaux blend, two different harvests with an aromatic 
complexity that is silky and refreshing on palate, wine will 
dance on your tongue.

Keplinger Caldera, El Dorado
incredibly dark, concentrated profile, with awesome tension
of fruit and savory notes, hints of rose petal and strawberries.

Keplinger Basilisk, Russian River
aromas of candied black raspberry, leather, mandarin flower,
star anise, and tea. structured with muscularity.

Gaja Barolo Dagromis, Italy
full rich with berries and floral notes and aromas of   
licorice, dried herbs and spices with rich softness

Château Certan de May, Bordeaux
elegant with rich textured flamboyant wine with ample ripe  
berry, truffle, mocha, spice and tobacco notes. silky finish

Opus One, Napa Valley
dense, full bodied with plush fruit and soft, silky contours its 
personality with hints of black berries.

Dominus, Napa Valley
accompanied by aromas and flavors of truffles, black 
berries with low acidity and luscious mouthfeel.
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Pinot Noir

Domaine Anderson, Anderson Valley
bramble, blackberry, and rose petal aromas are complemented
with flavors of black cherry and currant. 

Kessler Haak, Santa Rita Hills
tart and tarry cherry aromas meet with singed herbs and vanilla 
bean on the nose with light raspberry flavors with herbs. 

Penner-Ash, Willamette Valley
ripe aromas of black fruit lead to an open and supple texture 
with a gentle mouthful of ripe plum and cherry flavors. 

Belle Glos Las Alturas, Monterey
deep garnet in color with aromatic medley of black cherries,  
marionberry, ripe plum, and hit of anise. rich and bold.

Twomey, Anderson Valley
complex notes of bramble, tea, and cocoa with redwood  
forest. smooth and dense with layered structure.
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Merlot

Duckhorn, Napa Valley
shows ripe berries, plums with hint of dark chocolate;
medium bodied with creamy tannins and savory finish

Trefethen, Napa Valley
concentrated red fruit flavors that are fresh and bright  
on the palate with expansive notes of spice and forest.
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Cabernet Sauvignon

Intrinsic, Columbia Valley
firm in texture with flavors of raspberry, cherry, and herbs 
that are harmoniously refined with aromas of leather.

Joel Gott, California
rich aromas of blackberry, black currant, and mocha. solid 
frame, well-balanced, and round on the finish.

Quilt, Napa Valley
frankly ripe with a vivid beam of creamed plum, acai, and 
boysenberry fruit flavors with vanilla accents.

Caymus, Napa Valley
decadent ripe blackberry flavors with undertones of vanilla
and toasted oak. rich and delicious full-bodied wine.
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1L  160,  3L   325

SPECIALTY 



AOKI SINGLE BARREL
Buffalo Trace #2
Caol Ila 12
Craigellachie 17
Dalmore 14
Elijah Craig 9.5 yr
Four Roses 10 yr
High West Rye
Knob Creek Bourbon 15 yr
Knob Creek Rye 7 yr
Larceny 8 yr
Ledaig 18
Maestro Dobel D iamante
Maker’s Mark #2
Old Forester Full Proof
Patron Reposado
Russell’s Reserve 7.5 yr
Whistle Pig Rye 10 yr
Woodford Double Oak Reserve
Yellowstone

12
20
20
20
14
18
13
16
16
14
32
14
15
20
18
16
18
15
14

BOURBON
1792 Full Proof
1792 Single Barrel
1792 12yr
Blanton’s
Blanton’s Black
Bradshaw
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof
Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel
Four Roses Small Batch
Henry McKenna 10yr
Joseph Magnus Straight 
Kentucky Owl Bourbon
Kentucky Owl Wise Man
Knob Creek 9yr
Legent
Larceny Barrel Proof
Maker’s Mark
Michter’s Toasted Barrel Finish
Rare Breed Full Proof
Russel’s Reserve 10yr
Sam Houston 15yr
Smoke Wagon
Smoke Wagon Small Batch
Smoke Wagon Uncut
Weller Antique 107
Weller 12yr
Woodinville 

18
17
22
36
34
14
10
18
20
18
16
18
18
22
15
12
16
28
10
32
14
18
28
14
18
22
26
34
12

GIN
Aviation
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Empress
Monkey 47

12
11
12
14
18

RUM
Bacardi Extra Gold 
Leblon Cachaça
Kuleana Huihui 
Kuleana Agricole

16
14
11
14

TEQUILA
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anjeo
Casamigos Mezcal
Clase Azul Dia de Muertos
Clase Azul Durango Mezcal
Clase Azul Gold Anejo
Clase Azul Plata Blanco
Clase Azul Reposado 8mth
Clase Azul Ultra 14yr
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
El Silencio Mezcal
El Tesoro Reposado Broken Barrel
Komos Anejo
Patrón Silver 
Vuelo Anejo
Xicaru Silver

15
16
17
18

250
70
75
38
45

185
12
12
14
42
12
16
38
16
25
14

VODKA
Belvedere
Chopin
Ketel One 
Grey Goose
Tito’s

12
14
12
16
10

SCOTCH
Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5yr
Benromach
Chivas Regal 12yr
Chivas Regal Mizunara
Dalmore 19
Deanston Sherry 13yr
Glen Grant 15yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich 14yr
Glenlivet Code 
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Green
Johnnie Walker Blue
Lagavulin 16yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Oban Single Malt 14yr
Peat Monster
Talisker Storm
Tormore 24yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Glenlivet Nadurra
Macallan 12
Macallan 18
Macallan Edtion No. 6
Macallan Harmony Collection
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12
14
22
20
18
12
15
22
11
16
39
18
16
18
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14
14
16
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AOKI WHISKY RESERVE CIGARS AFTER 8

JAPANESE
Hakushu 12 yr
Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Toki
Yamazaki 12 yr
Nikka From the Barrel
Nikka Miyagikyo
Nikka Yoichi
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain

26
20
10
26
22
20
20
16

IRISH
Green Spot 10yr
Yellow Spot 12yr
Blue Spot Cask Strength
Jameson
Redbreast 15yr
Teeling Small Batch 

18
20
24
10
17
18

RYE
Angel’s Envy Rye
Basil Hayden’s 10yr 
Willet Rye 4yr
Whistle Pig Boss Hog
Whistle Pig Rye 10yr
Whistle Pig Piggy Back 6yr

18
20
18
75
12
14


