

Eat, Drink, & Earn

* 5% cash back, redeemable on your next visit
* Earn Status (Bronze, Silver, Gold, Emerald)
* Exclusive members only privileges
* Easy takeout orders from app.

Become a Member

Download the Aoki Group Rewards App to Recieve Your Welcome Gift Today!



Apple Store



Google Play













CRAFT COCKTAILS

Ginger Old Fashioned Old Grand-Dad 114, homemade ginger syrup, angostura bitters, absinthe rinse

18 **Basil Rye Sour** Basil Hayden Rye 10yr, demerara, lemon juice, orange & angostura bitters, egg white, basil

16

18

18

18

18

18

18

33

35

33

michter's toasted

Clase Azul Flight

2018-2021

Award Winning Flight SF World Spirits and World Whisky Award

12yr, elijah craig full proof

plata blanco, reposado, gold anejo

henry mckenna 10yr, knob creek bourbon

Mr. Aoki Aoki Knob Creek Rye, cynar artichoke liqueur, walnut bitters

28 Paloma Aoki Maker's Mark, pamplemousse, grapefruit juice, mint

The Expatriate Glenlivet Nadurra, cointreau, orange juice, angostura bitters

The Empress Aviation gin infused butterfly pea, St. Germain, orgeat, lime juice

French Connection Hendrick's Gin, St. Germain, lemon juice, cucumber, mint, ginger beer float

Midnight to Saigon Botanist Gin, Creme de Violette, yellow chartreuse, lemon juice, egg white, basil

AOKI WHISKY FLIGHT (loz per

Aoki Bourbon Flight maker's mark, yellowstone, knob creek bourbon 15yr

Aoki Scotch Flight dalmore 12, craigellachie 17, caol ila 12

Aoki Exclusive Flight 40 sam houston 15yr, 1792 12yr, smoke wagon small batch

Elijah Craig Flight aoki barrel select, toasted barrel, barrel proof

G

G

			WHITE by the glass
	Thai Margarita Aoki Maestro Dobel Diamante tequila, lime juice, Thai white pepper, mango puree	16	boen chardonnay, Sonoma Cou maso canali pinot grigio, Italy la crema chardonnay, Sonoma C
	Tiger's Blood Xicaru mezcal, blood orange, lime juice, black lava	18 salt	echo bay, sauvignon blanc, N keplinger eldorado, white blenc
	Smoking Passion Xicaru mezcal, yellow chartreuse, passionfruit lique agave, lemon, egg white, merlot float	18 eur,	rheinhessen, riesling, Germany north by northwest riesling, Co
	Lychee Martini Wheatly vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee puree,	16	RED by the glass
	lime juice, orange bitters		cain cuve'e bordeaux blend, Napa
	Royal Refresher Tito's vodka, lime juice, mint, passionfruit puree	18	joel gott cabernet sauvignon, C charles krug cabernet sauvignon
	Martini Cafe Stoli Vanilla vodka, Bailey's, St. George coffee lique house made Vietnamese coffee	18 ur,	intrinsic cabernet sauvignon, W acrobat pinot noir, Oregon carmel road pinot noir, Monter kessler haak pinot noir, Sta Rita
	Da Nang Mai Tai Kuleana Huihui lemongrass infused rum, agricole, orgeat, lime, orange bitters, Koloa dark rum float	16	edmeades zinfandel, Medocino the velvet devil merlot, Washir keplinger caldera, red blend, El
	Coco 4 Lemongrass Koloa coconut rum, nanea rum, coconut cream, lemongrass syrup, lime juice, toasted coconut	18	north by northwest red blend, (duckhorn merlot, Napa Valley
	Full Moon Spritz seasonal fruit infused Aperol, prosecco	16	ROSE by the glass
tas	ter)		la vieille ferme, France
	Toasted Flight elijah craig toasted, joseph magnus straight	40 t,	BUBBLES

en chardonnay, Sonoma County

aso canali pinot grigio, Italy 12 crema chardonnay, Sonoma Coast 13 cho bay, sauvignon blanc, Napa Valley 13 plinger eldorado, white blend, Sierra Foothills 16 einhessen, riesling, Germany 12

orth by northwest riesling, Columbia Valley 10

- ED by the glass
- n cuve'e bordeaux blend, Napa Valley 16 el gott cabernet sauvignon, California arles krug cabernet sauvignon, Napa Valley 11 13 trinsic cabernet sauvignon, Washington 14 robat pinot noir, Oregon 12 rmel road pinot noir, Monterey ssler haak pinot noir, Sta Rita Hills 10 12 meades zinfandel, Medocino County 13 e velvet devil merlot, Washington 15 plinger caldera, red blend, El Dorado 18 orth by northwest red blend, Columbia Valley 10 ickhorn merlot, Napa Valley 20
- OSE by the glass
 - vieille ferme, France

BUBBLES

35

85

segura viudas brut rose, Spain decoy brut cuvée by duckhorn, Napa Valley gérard bertrand, Sud De France

DESSERT WINE

taylor fladgate 20yr port, Portugal croft ruby, Portugal

DRAFT BEER

12

10

14

11

11

20

18

honolulu south shore stout
sapporo
stella artois
neon rainbows ipa

BOTTLED BEER

singha (Thailand) chang (Thailand) tiger (Singapore) red horse (Philippines) san miguel light (Philippines) bia saigon (Vietnam) peroni (Italy) kirin (Japan)		8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
SELTZER		, , ,
maui brewing dragonfruit ola lemongrass flying embers grapefruit		8 8 8
SAKE		
Aoki junmai ginjo nama zume	500ml	26
MOCKTAILS		
lemongrass ginger ale lemongrass sweet iced tea mango lemonade passion punch cocolada guava sprite		7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

8

9 9



75

40

46

45

48

110

RED

SPECIALTY

Sparkling Gérald Bertrand, France 44 aromatic nose revealing hints of white flower, honey, and apple. for a limited time only... 28 Decoy Brut Cuvée by Duckhorn, Napa Valley 44 alluring layers of baked apple, white peach, and orange zest with aromatic hints of honeysuckle and vanilla. Taittinger Brut La Francaise, France a crisp bright and lively blend of several harvests of grapes 100 with zesty citrus and mineral flavors. Veuve Clicquot, France 140 complex aromas of bright and beautiful ripe fruit and pears with excellent depth and persistence. Cristal Champagne, France remarkably balanced and refined with a skily texture and 300 plentiful fruity aromas. Dom Perignon, France luminous sweetness of tropical fruits with intense flavors 325 of tropical fruit. Cristal Rosé 2009, France 600 fresh white-peach and nectarine aromas that is refreshing and exceptionally precise with complex flavors. Rose La Crema, Monterey 31 aromas of mandarins, grapefruit, and guava. flavors of blood orange, watermelon, and strawberry are present delicately. Whispering Angel, France 45 made from Grenache, Cinsault, and Carignan. an aromatic freshness on the nose with sublte furity. 50 Berne Inspiration, France a bold intense pink color that contains floral and fresh berries. light acidity and rich texture. 56 Segura Viudas Grand Brut, Spain clean and delicate, yet rich in flavor, aromas of white fruits, citrus, and tropical fruits.

Blend

WHITE

Keplinger Eldorado, Sierra Foothills a blend of Viognier, Rousaanne, and Grenache Blanc that hosts notes of floral yet savory with full hints of boldness.

Riesling

North by North West, Columbia Valley bright acid helps maintain the fresh fruit and bright floral notes of this dry Riesling, well balanced and intricate.

Gunderloch, Rheinhessen medium dry with notes and fresh flavors of pineapple and pears meant for contemporary fusion foods.

Pinot Grigio

Maso Canali, Italy delightful aromatic with mineral finish. melange of Asian	40
delightful aromatic with mineral finish. melange of Asian	
pear and summer nectarine to the nose with smooth finish	

Sauvignon Blanc

Villa Wolf, Germany crisp peach and tangerine notes that quench your thirst. mellow wine nuanced by hints of grass and spice.

Vavasour, New Zealand flaunts a powerful bouquet of fresh herbs, tropical fruits, and bright citrus. ripe stone flavors and distinct mineraity

48 Whitehall Lane, Napa Valley flaunts a powerful bouquet of fresh herbs, tropical fruits, and bright citrus, ripe stone flavors and distinct mineraity

Chardonnay

Sequoia Grove, Napa Valley hints of tropical fruit like pineapple and guava followed by a floral note. hints of lemon cake and honeysuckle. 44 45

Sandhi, Santa Barbara rich with good integrated oak, creamy, and buttery tinged with spice, lemon, and apple flavors.

Raeburn, Russian River 60 complex fruit tones ranging from pear and Gravenstein apple to nectarine. compliments of toasted oak and vanilla.

Ferrari Carano, Sonoma 90 delightful with aromas of citrus, pear, vanilla, graham cracker and buttercream with balanced, vibrant, rich flavors

Flowers, Sonoma

bright notes of citrus, white flower, nuances of dried apricot and hints of flint. energetic with acidity and tension.

Blend + Specialty North by North West, Columbia Valley 40 aromas of just ripe blackberry and cassis with secondary notes of tobacco leaf and leather with flavors of plum and cassis. Cain Cuve'e, Napa Valley 65 bordeaux blend, two different harvests with an aromatic complexity that is silky and refreshing on palate, wine will dance on your tongue. Keplinger Caldera, El Dorado 74 incredibly dark, concentrated profile, with awesome tension of fruit and savory notes, hints of rose petal and strawberries. Keplinger Basilisk, Russian River 81 aromas of candied black raspberry, leather, mandarin flower, star anise, and tea. structured with muscularity. Gaja Barolo Dagromis, Italy 195 full rich with berries and floral notes and aromas of

425

425

68

licorice, dried herbs and spices with rich softness Château Certan de May, Bordeaux

225 elegant with rich textured flamboyant wine with ample ripe berry, truffle, mocha, spice and tobacco notes. silky finish

Opus One, Napa Valley

dense, full bodied with plush fruit and soft, silky contours its personality with hints of black berries.

Dominus, Napa Valley

accompanied by aromas and flavors of truffles, black berries with low acidity and luscious mouthfeel.

Pinot Noir

Domaine Anderson, Anderson Valley 50 bramble, blackberry, and rose petal aromas are complemented with flavors of black cherry and currant. 57 Kessler Haak, Santa Rita Hills tart and tarry cherry aromas meet with singed herbs and vanilla bean on the nose with light raspberry flavors with herbs. 78 Penner-Ash, Willamette Valley

ripe aromas of black fruit lead to an open and supple texture with a gentle mouthful of ripe plum and cherry flavors.

Belle Glos Las Alturas, Monterey deep garnet in color with aromatic medley of black cherries, marionberry, ripe plum, and hit of anise. rich and bold.

Twomey, Anderson Valley

130 complex notes of bramble, tea, and cocoa with redwood forest. smooth and dense with layered structure.

Merlot

Duckhorn, Napa Valley

shows ripe berries, plums with hint of dark chocolate; medium bodied with creamy tannins and savory finish

Trefethen, Napa Valley

concentrated red fruit flavors that are fresh and bright on the palate with expansive notes of spice and forest.

Cabernet Sauvignon

Intrinsic, Columbia Valley 42 firm in texture with flavors of raspberry, cherry, and herbs

that are harmoniously refined with aromas of leather. Joel Gott, California 44

rich aromas of blackberry, black currant, and mocha. solid frame, well-balanced, and round on the finish.

Quilt, Napa Valley 52

frankly ripe with a vivid beam of creamed plum, acai, and boysenberry fruit flavors with vanilla accents.

1L 160, 3L 325

80

90

Caymus, Napa Valley decadent ripe blackberry flavors with undertones of vanilla and toasted oak, rich and delicious full-bodied wine





BOURBON

ົ

1792 Full Proof	18
1792 Single Barrel	17
1792 12yr	22
Blanton's	36
Blanton's Black	34
Bradshaw	14
Buffalo Trace	10
Eagle Rare	18
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel	20
Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel	18
Four Roses Small Batch	16
Henry McKenna 10yr	18
Joseph Magnus Straight Kentucky Owl Bourbon	18
Kentucky Owl Bourbon	22
Kentucky Owl Wise Man	15
Knob Creek 9yr	12
Legent	16
Larceny Barrel Proof	28
Maker's Mark	10
Michter's Toasted Barrel Finish	32
Rare Breed Full Proof	14
Russel's Reserve 10yr	18
Sam Houston 15yr	28
Smoke Wagon	14
Smoke Wagon Small Batch	18
Smoke Wagon Uncut	22
Weller Antique 107	26
Weller 12yr	34
Woodinville	12
RYE	

SCOTCH

18	Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5yr	14
17	Benromach	15
22	Chivas Regal 12yr	12
36	Chivas Regal Mizunara	14
34	Dalmore 19	22
14	Deanston Sherry 13yr	20
10	Glen Grant 15yr	18
18	Glenfiddich 12yr	12
20	Glenfiddich 14yr	15
18	Glenlivet Code	22
16 18	Johnnie Walker Black	11
18	Johnnie Walker Green	16
22	Johnnie Walker Blue	39
15	Lagavulin 16yr	18
12	Laphroaig 10yr	16
16	Oban Single Malt 14yr	18
28	Peat Monster	16
10	Talisker Storm	16
32	Tormore 24yr	14
14	Glenlivet 12yr	14
18	Glenlivet Nadurra	16
28	Macallan 12	16
14	Macallan 18	40
18	Macallan Edtion No. 6	40 45
22		
26	Macallan Harmony Collection	38
34	LADANTECE	
12	JAPANESE	

Hakushu 12 yr	
Hibiki Harmony	
Suntory Toki	
Yamazaki 12 yr	
Nikka From the Barrel	
Nikka Miyagikyo	
Nikka Yoichi	
Ichiro's Malt & Grain	

AOKI SINGLE BARREL

Buffalo Trace #2	12
Caol Ila 12	20
Craigellachie 17	20
Dalmore 14	20
	14
Elijah Craig 9.5 yr	
Four Roses 10 yr	18
High West Rye	13
Knob Creek Bourbon 15 yr	16
Knob Creek Rye 7 yr	16
Larceny 8 yr	14
Ledaig 18	32
Maestro Dobel Diamante	14
Maker's Mark #2	15
Old Forester Full Proof	20
Patron Reposado	18
Russell's Reserve 7.5 yr	16
Whistle Pig Rye 10 yr	18
Woodford Double Oak Reserve	15
Yellowstone	14
IRISH	
Green Spot 10yr	18
Yellow Spot 12yr	20
Blue Spot Cask Strength	24
Jameson	10
	10

Redbreast 15yr

GIN

Aviation

Empress

Monkey 47

Teeling Small Batch

Bombay Sapphire Hendricks

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco	15	
Casamigos Reposado	16	
Casamigos Anjeo	17	
Casamigos Mezcal	18	
Clase Azul Dia de Muertos	250	
Clase Azul Durango Mezcal	70	
Clase Azul Gold Anejo	75	
Clase Azul Plata Blanco	38	
Clase Azul Reposado 8mth	45	
Clase Azul Ultra 14yr	185	
Don Julio Blanco	12	
Don Julio Reposado	12	
Don Julio Anejo	14	
Don Julio 1942	42	
El Silencio Mezcal	12	
El Tesoro Reposado Broken Barrel	16	
Komos Anejo	38	
Patrón Silver	16	
Vuelo Anejo	25	
Xicaru Silver	14	
RUM		_
Bacardi Extra Gold	16	
Leblon Cachaça	14	
Kuleana Huihui	11	
Kuleana Agricole	14	
VODKA		_
Belvedere	12	
Chopin	14	
Ketel One	12	
Grey Goose	16	
Tito's	10	
		\sim

Angel's Envy Rye Basil Hayden's 10yr Willet Rye 4yr Whistle Pig Boss Hog Whistle Pig Rye 10yr Whistle Pig Piggy Back 6yr